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SCHEDULEE

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PRE-APPROVED TRIP LIST
January 24, 2011

A_ SCHOOL TEACHER/PROGRAM DATE LOCATION
JWMS MRS. FOGLIO/MATH COMPETITION 2/5/11  |LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL,W ORANGE
HIGH SCHOOL MR. KELLY ' 2/7/11  |WDHA RADIO STATION, CEDAR KNOLLS
JWMS MR. MANGANEILLO & MS. SAITTA 2/11/11  |EDISON MUSEUM & 911 MEMORIAL C
WASH/LINCOLN/YANTACAWMARCIA NAPOLITANO 2/1111  |SPRING GARDEN DROP-OFF

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
LINCOLN '
RADCLIFFE

NYTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SPRING GARDEN
[JWMS

HIGH SCHOOL

MRS. CAMARDA

MRS. PALESTINA

MARCIA NAPOLITANO

DR. SMITH

MRS. RIZZUTO

MR. BERTUZZI

MR. PIRO-SOFTBALL SPRING TRAINING

2/28/11
3/9/11
3/22/11
4/8/11
5/11/11
5/25/11
3/15-3/22/11

LINCOLN CTR., NYC

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY
HARRISON SCHOOL, W.CALDWELL
BODIES EXHIBIT, NYC So.St. SEAPORT
MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY
CROSS COUNTRY NURSEY

DISNEY WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS

OVER-NIGHT




