NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION PRE-APPROVED TRIP LIST January 24, 2011

SCHOOL	TEACHER/PROGRAM	DATE	LOCATION	, A
JWMS	MRS. FOGLIO/MATH COMPETITION	2/5/11	LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL,W ORANGE	
HIGH SCHOOL	MR. KELLY	2/7/11	WDHA RADIO STATION, CEDAR KNOLLS	
JWMS	MR. MANGANEILLO & MS. SAITTA	2/11/11	EDISON MUSEUM & 911 MEMORIAL	
WASH/LINCOLN/YANTACAW		2/11/11	SPRING GARDEN	DROP-OFF
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MRS. CAMARDA	2/28/11	LINCOLN CTR., NYC	
LINCOLN	MRS. PALESTINA	3/9/11	MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY	
RADCLIFFE	MARCIA NAPOLITANO	3/22/11	HARRISON SCHOOL, W.CALDWELL	
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	DR. SMITH	4/8/11	BODIES EXHIBIT, NYC So.St. SEAPORT	
SPRING GARDEN	MRS. RIZZUTO	1	MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY	
JWMS	MR. BERTUZZI	5/25/11	CROSS COUNTRY NURSEY	
HIGH SCHOOL	MR. PIRO-SOFTBALL SPRING TRAINING	3/15-3/22/11	DISNEY WIDE WORLD OF SPORTS	OVER-NIGHT
			,	
			·	
·				
				·
·				;
+				